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200504140001
76760

04/14/2005
02:26:36

GEMINI
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

200404080001
81370

200504150001
78860

04/15/2005
02:10:13

GEMINI
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

29 92 200408030004
29900

Lot#:16
Book:29 Pg:92
Sub:ASHTON
WOODS
PHASE TWO

200504210001
89430

04/21/2005
11:38:26

GEMINI
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS PRICE, JACK
A

32 11 Lot#:425
Book:32 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT


