Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= GEMINI BUILDING CO INC; Date Recorded= 2005/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504140001 76760	04/14/2005 02:26:36	GEMINI BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					200404080001 81370	
200504150001 78860	04/15/2005 02:10:13	GEMINI BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK			29	92	200408030004 29900	Lot#:16 Book:29 Pg:92 Sub:ASHTON WOODS PHASE TWO
200504210001 89430	04/21/2005 11:38:26	GEMINI BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PRICE, JACK			32	11		Lot#:425 Book:32 Pg:11 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT